102
::D
C
so
lu
tio
n
Panels
19" VERTICAL PANELS FOR FRONT/REAR SECTION
Code H in U W in mm Positions Note
DP-RS-VP-42/30/19-A 42 300 9 x 19" x
DP-RS-VP-45/30/19-A 45 300 9 x 19" x
DP-RS-VP-42/30/10-A 42 300 24 x 10" x
DP-RS-VP-45/30/10-A 45 300 24 x 10" x
DP-RS-VP-42/30/RJ-A 42 300 14 x RJ-45 6 position each
DP-RS-VP-45/30/RJ-A 45 300 15 x RJ-45 6 position each
DP-RS-RJ-14-xx 14 empty panels ready for snap in faceplates, 6 positions each, please
check with sales for compatibility of the respective RJ-45 brand
Cable entries
Code Opening size (mm) Note
DP-KP-KAR-4 300x100 Two layers of brushes, suitable for ROF
DP-KP-KAR-A 410x215 Two layers of brushes, for raised floor tiles
Welded plinth
Code W in mm D in mm Note
DP-PRF-ROF-60/60 600 600 Applicable for raised floor installation
Separation frame
Code Depth of cold
zone in mm
Applicable for ROF
H in U W in mm
DP-ROF-CW-42/60/15 150 42 600
DP-ROF-CW-45/60/15 150 45 600
Code Requires H
in U
Applicable for ROF
depth (mm)
DP-AFD-ROF-60/80/15 2 600-800
DP-AFD-ROF-60/100/15 2 1000
Code Note
DP-RP-VM-01 Brackets for mounting of vertical power
distribution unit into ROF frame
Cold air deflector
Brackets
19" VERTICAL PANELS FOR MIDDLE SECTION
Code H in U W in mm Positions Note
DP-MS-VP-42/30/19-A 42 300 9 x 19" Provision for cable management
DP-MS-VP-45/30/19-A 45 300 9 x 19" Provision for cable management
DP-RS-VP-42/30/19-A 42 300 9 x 19" x
DP-RS-VP-45/30/19-A 45 300 9 x 19" x
DATA CENTER ACCESSORIES
Welded plinth
Separation frame
Cold air deflector